LEDVANCE Luminaires
BACKLIT DUAL SELECTABLE PANEL
Application
The LEDVANCE Backlit Panels are a versatile and economical
solution for offices, schools, hospitality and retail areas.
Benefits and Features
	— Backlit technology that offers even lighting distribution
without shadowing

138/137/134
134/129/131
Ordering Guide
PANELF 3B S UNV D 8 SC7 XX G WH E
Product Name 3B = Generation 3B S = Selectable Wattage Voltage Dimming CRI Color Temp Dimensions Mounting Color / Finish Option
PANELF =
LED Panel
035 = 20/30/35
045 = 30/35/45
UNV =
120-277V
D = 0-10V
dimming
8 = >80 SC7 = 3500K,
4000K and 5000K
14 = 1x4
22 = 2x2
24 = 2x4
G = Grid WH = White E = Emergency
Battery Back-up
Ordering Information
Item
Number Ordering Abbreviation
Power
(W)
Total Fixture
Lumens
Input
Voltage (V) Dimming CRI
Color
Temp DLC
Efficiency
(LPW) Size Option
62697 PANELF3BS035UNVD8SC714GWH 20/30/35 2200/3300/
3850
120-277V 0-10V 80 3500/4000/
5000K
Standard 110 1x4 –
62698 PANELF3BS035UNVD8SC722GWH 20/30/35 2200/3300/
3850
120-277V 0-10V 80 3500/4000/
5000K
Standard 110 2x2 –
62699 PANELF3BS045UNVD8SC724GWH 30/35/45 3300/3850/
5000
120-277V 0-10V 80 3500/4000/
5000K
Standard 110 2x4 –
63437* PANELF3BS035UNVD8SC714GWHE 20/30/35 2200/3300/
3850
120-277V 0-10V 80 3500/4000/
5000K
Standard 110 1x4 Emergency
Battery Back-up
63438* PANELF3BS035UNVD8SC722GWHE 20/30/35 2200/3300/
3850
120-277V 0-10V 80 3500/4000/
5000K
Standard 110 2x2 Emergency
Battery Back-up
63439* PANELF3BS045UNVD8SC724GWHE 30/35/45 3300/3850/
5000
120-277V 0-10V 80 3500/4000/
5000K
Standard 110 2x4 Emergency
Battery Back-up
*MTO items (Made To Order)
Catalog # Type
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Specification Data
2 of 4